          PCB PLUG-IN ELEMENT WITH DRILLED HOLE                          Series: SEB
               S
                                                      Dimensions in mm
            - MOUNTING GUIDANCE
            ANNOTATION
            All specifications shown herein are typical values and are not guaranteed. It is recommended to test in the application
            for suitability.
Part Number A B C D E F H
SEB-16-60-30 6.0 8.0 1.4 2.0 3.0 5.0 15.4
SEB-16-60-40 6.0 8.0 1.4 2.0 4.0 5.0 16.4
SEB-16-80-30 8.0 8.0 1.4 2.0 3.0 5.0 17.4
SEB-16-80-40 8.0 8.0 1.4 2.0 4.0 5.0 18.4
SEB-16-100-30 10.0 8.0 1.4 2.0 3.0 5.0 19.4
SEB-16-100-40 1.0 8.0 1.4 2.0 4.0 5.0 20.4
SEB 16 60 30 or 40
Part number series Thickness of PCB (1.6mm) Dimension A (6mm) Dimension E: 30 = 3-3.5mm drilled holes
                         40 = 4-4.5mm drilled holes
• Material: TPE (Thermoplastic elastomer)
• Colour: black
• Hardness: Approx. 65 Shore A
• Temperature Range: -40 to +100⁰C.
• Fire Resistance: UL 94-V-0.
• ROHS and REACH SVHC compliant.
• Typical applications include CCTV systems, surgical equipment, robots,
automotive electronics and computer hardware.